QLM: 4.1.1

Smart Classrooms




Auditorium (Capacity: 300)

Latitude: 21.127676

Longitude: 79.112626

Elevation: 306.02m ,
Accuracy: 28.9m >
Time: 15-02-2021 09:40 .0y
Note: audi 2 //// e

Chanakya (Conference) Hall (Capacity 200)
o
— 1@

_—
Ty

Latitude: 21.127738

Longitude: 79.11235

Elevation: 328.4m

Accuracy: 33.2m

Time: 15-02-2021 09:45

Note: chanakya 3 !



Hostels: Two Girls Hostel
Capacity:100 each

|

‘ =T My '
',?'!.".’:IHI." ;%~|.IHI!-'|\,1; 8

{
X
)




Gymnasium




@
N

@
w

101

102

103

201

202

203

205

206

207

208

209

210

211

213

214

215

301

43

43

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

Furniture Details

Projector + White Board
Projector + White Board
Green Board

Green Board

Green Board

Smart Board With Projector
Green Board

Green Board

Green Board

Green Board

Green Board

Green Board

Green Board

Smart Board With Projector
Green Board

Green Board

Green Board

Green Board

Smart Board With Projector

Smart Board With Projector



302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309

Tutorial
Room-I

Tutorial
Room-I

Class
Room-I

Class
Room-II

Class
Room-I11

Class
Room-1V

Group
Discussion
Room

40

40

40

40

20

20

20

40

20

20

36

36

36

36

Smart Board With Projector
Green Board
Green Board
Green Board
Green Board
Green Board
Green Board
Green Board

White Board

White Board

Projector With White Board

Projector With White Board

White Board

Smart Board

White Board



