QLM: 4.1.1 Smart Classrooms





Auditorium (Capacity: 300)



Chanakya (Conference) Hall (Capacity 200)



Hostels: Two Girls Hostel Capacity: 100 each



Gymnasium



Furniture Details

Building	Room No.	No. of Table and Bench	Teaching Tool
Old Building	G1	43	Projector + White Board
Old Building	G2	43	Projector + White Board
Old Building	G3	43	Green Board
Old Building	101	40	Green Board
Old Building	102	40	Green Board
Old Building	103	40	Smart Board With Projector
Old Building	201	40	Green Board
Old Building	202	40	Green Board
Old Building	203	40	Green Board
Old Building	205	40	Green Board
Old Building	206	40	Green Board
Old Building	207	40	Green Board
Old Building	208	40	Green Board
Old Building	209	40	Smart Board With Projector
Old Building	210	40	Green Board
Old Building	211	40	Green Board
Old Building	213	40	Green Board
Old Building	214	40	Green Board
Old Building	215	40	Smart Board With Projector
Old Building	301	40	Smart Board With Projector

Old Building	302	40	Smart Board With Projector
Old Building	303	40	Green Board
Old Building	304	40	Green Board
Old Building	305	40	Green Board
Old Building	306	20	Green Board
Old Building	307	20	Green Board
Old Building	308	20	Green Board
Old Building	309	40	Green Board
New Building	Tutorial Room-I	20	White Board
New Building	Tutorial Room-I	20	White Board
New Building	Class Room-I	36	Projector With White Board
New Building	Class Room-II	36	Projector With White Board
New Building	Class Room-III	36	White Board
New Building	Class Room-IV	36	Smart Board
New Building	Group Discussion Room	36	White Board